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| TROFEO OBM NAVALCARNERO

Dorsal Apellidos

2 AGUILERA VILADOMIU
7 ARROYO SCHNELL
96 SOLER PUIG
109 VARELA YANEZ
42 ISABA ARAMENDIA
39 GUERIN BONET
55 ROIG OLIVER
101 GARCIA SANCHEZ
85 JUAN SUAREZ

58 SAN JUAN DE CASTRO
14 CATALAN NEBOT
71 ESTEVE CABALLERO

49 PARA MARTIN
69 DIAZ FUENTES
68 VALLE ARES

31 GARCIA GARCIA

116 SEWARD

16 CHOUSA ESTEBAN

103 GUTIERREZ SERRANO

43 LOPEZ COSTOTA

65 TOLL CLOS

83 GARCIA GARCIA

63 TARRES VILLEGAS
67 TRIGALES DELGADO
41 IGLESIAS MOTA

53 REDONDO CALLADO
18 COMBARRO GALLEGO
88 MUNIZ GRACIA

61 TABOADA PINTOR
46 MARTINEZ FLOR

27 ESTEVE IBANEZ

33 GARCIA PARDOS

75 SANZ GARCIA

36 GONZALEZ SALAMANCA

98 CORCHO GARCIA
48 MORCILLO LA{Z
47 MONTES GARCIA
52 PORTOLES FLAJ
100 GALAN GALLEGO
95 TONEU CROUS
26 ESTELLA TORNOS
5 ALZAGA PENA
64 TENA PERNAS
50 PENA MOLINERO
80 BAUTISTA SALA
79 ADSUAR SANCHEZ

35 GONZALEZ CANAS

Nombre

MONICA
SUSANA

MAR

ANA

NATALIA

SARA

M MAGDALENA
SANDRA

LIDIA

AZUCENA
ESTHER
MONTSERRAT

EVA MARIA
MICAELA
NURIA
MERCEDES

KAY

ALVARO

JORGE

FCO. JAVIER
DAVID
ANGEL
DAVID
IVAN

URTZI
OSCAR
JUAN
ABRAHAM
ALBERTO
ALEJANDRO
HECTOR
JORGE
ENRIQUE
CARLOS
GERMAN
JOSE LUIS
FRANCISCO
JOSE MANUEL
DAVID
ROGER
CESAR
PEDRO
ELIAS

JUAN JESUS
HECTOR
JOSE LUIS

PEDRO JOSE

Club

TIERRA TRAGAME
SOTOBOSQUE
GO-XTREM
BRIGANTIA
ELERUT

VERD3

VERD3

O-GETAFE
RAIDERMANIA

SOTOBOSQUE
ADCON
FEMADO

MONTE EL PARDO
C.C.PENA LAS NUEVE
MONTANA FERROL
COLMENAR

RUMBO

IMPERDIBLE-BUFF

COLMENAR

AABT
GO-XTREM

cov

CoB

LOS ANGELES
COBI

RAID A CALAMOCHA
TIERRA TRAGAME
IMPERDIBLE-BUFF
AABT

UPV-O

VERD3

PENA GUARA
COLMENAR
IMPERDIBLE-BUFF
IMPERDIBLE-BUFF
SOTOBOSQUE
TIERRA TRAGAME
ADCON
IMPERDIBLE-BUFF
GO-XTREM

IBON
COMELOBOS
IBON
COMELOBOS
RAIDERMANIA
RAIDERMANIA

ALABARDA-O

Dia 1

01:43:26
02:10:03
02:06:26
02:06:49
02:23:32
03:13:48
03:04:05
03:19:49
03:23:06

02:13:38
02:36:46
04:14:14

02:06:18
02:29:01
02:46:25
03:54:08

02:37:45

02:09:50

02:41:39

01:34:28
01:35:38
01:36:08
01:42:07
01:41:51
01:45:16
01:56:40
01:55:03
01:52:59
01:48:52
01:56:24
01:57:12
02:01:51
01:59:57
02:00:29
02:01:55
02:05:16
02:09:20
02:20:47
02:30:04
02:31:08
02:33:28
02:42:42
02:51:03
02:43:37
03:06:19
04:04:46

01:46:29

Dia 2

01:04:26
01:11:44
01:18:45
01:35:21
02:03:16
01:44:38
01:59:14
01:44:27
02:06:01

01:19:26
01:30:36
02:41:42

01:34:46
01:55:16
02:03:27
03:44:24

01:17:40

01:28:41

01:37:48

01:05:38
01:08:00
01:10:17
01:07:25
01:08:12
01:09:30
01:10:36
01:12:29
01:15:28
01:21:51
01:16:47
01:16:31
01:12:35
01:16:09
01:17:21
01:21:00
01:29:23
01:27:01
01:30:21
01:24:54
01:25:23
01:32:58
01:28:02
01:39:03
01:51:50
01:54:42
02:19:46

01:08:54

Total

02:47:52
03:21:47
03:25:11
03:42:10
04:26:48
04:58:26
05:03:19
05:04:16
05:29:07

03:33:04
04:07:22
06:55:56

03:41:04
04:24:17
04:49:52
07:38:32

03:55:25

03:38:31

04:19:27

02:40:06
02:43:38
02:46:25
02:49:32
02:50:03
02:54:46
03:07:16
03:07:32
03:08:27
03:10:43
03:13:11
03:13:43
03:14:26
03:16:06
03:17:50
03:22:55
03:34:39
03:36:21
03:51:08
03:54:58
03:56:31
04:06:26
04:10:44
04:30:06
04:35:27
05:01:01
06:24:32

02:55:23
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Dorsal Apellidos

22 DE LA FUENTE ALONSO
54 ROBLES PAGAN

44 LOPEZ LETON

97 CARRO GIGOSOS

93 MUNOZ BARDERA

9 BENAVENTE MARTINEZ
1 ABELLAN ORTIN
3 ALGAS ARNAL
89 SERRANO ALCOL
34 GOMEZ CASILLAS
62 TAMAYO GONZALEZ
4 ALONSO CHECA
56 RUBIO DOMINGO
32 GARCIA LORENZO
15 CHOUSA ALVAREZ
51 PEREZ GARCIA
23 DIAZ GOMEZ
25 DURAN GARCIA
73 MORALES ARQUERO
112 LOPEZ ORIHUEL
29 FLORES GARCIA
133 NAVARRO GOMEZ

60 SELGA SAN JOSE
108 SEWARD
28 FERNANDEZ LIRIA
37 GRACIA ESPINOSA
105 MURUA BRASERO
6 AMORES FUSTE
132 MARTIN FERNANDEZ

94 ORTEGA GOMEZ/BOJ GARCIA

Nombre
OSCAR

JOSE MANUEL
JAVIER

PABLO

DIEGO

LUIS VICENTE
JUAN FCO.
JUAN IGNACIO
JUAN CARLOS
GREGORIO
ALBERTO

JUAN JOSE
ENRIQUE
CARLOS
URBANO
MIGUEL

FCO. JOSE
MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN IGNACIO
ALBERTO
MARIANO
PEDRO JOSE

JOSEP
DAVID
CRISTOBAL
JOSE

MIGUEL ANGEL
JULIAN
NICOLAS LUIS

PEDRO/CARLOS

Club
COMELOBOS
SOTOBOSQUE
IBON

RUMBO
NAVALCAN-O

MONTE EL PARDO
LORCA-O

RAID A CALAMOCHA
COLMENAR
NAVALCAN-O
IMPERDIBLE-BUFF
COLMENAR
IMPERDIBLE-BUFF
MONTARNA FERROL
IMPERDIBLE-BUFF
LOS CALIFAS

LOS CALIFAS
COLMENAR
FEMADO-BOM
MONTE EL PARDO
TOLEDO-O
LAMOLAERA

WAKHAN
RUMBO
COTA

ASON

BOM
SOTOBOSQUE
LAMOLAERA

COAraba

Dia 1l

02:06:32
02:01:37
02:16:03
02:24:34
02:18:04

01:39:07
01:44:41
01:40:42
01:48:38
01:51:32
01:48:54
01:55:02
01:48:45
01:53:24
01:54:16
02:04:05
02:16:58
02:23:28
02:40:07
02:35:39
02:54:25
02:59:34

01:44:39
01:48:45
01:42:04
02:01:02
02:11:52
02:14:24
03:07:23

03:25:09

Dia 2

01:09:37
01:18:18
01:27:35
01:26:31
01:50:35

01:09:05
01:08:23
01:14:48
01:12:54
01:10:52
01:15:47
01:10:49
01:17:39
01:13:42
01:20:14
01:19:18
01:22:40
01:19:57
01:30:57
01:39:35
01:50:34
02:06:21

01:05:20
01:03:42
01:11:25
01:18:25
01:21:52
01:20:15
01:42:59

01:54:29

Total
03:16:09
03:19:55
03:43:38
03:51:05
04:08:39

02:48:12
02:53:04
02:55:30
03:01:32
03:02:24
03:04:41
03:05:51
03:06:24
03:07:06
03:14:30
03:23:23
03:39:38
03:43:25
04:11:04
04:15:14
04:44:59
05:05:55

02:49:59
02:52:27
02:53:29
03:19:27
03:33:44
03:34:39
04:50:22

05:19:38



